PX1
ANTI WATER HAMMER
PRESSURE TRANSMITTER
Description
PX1 pressure transmitter provides a cost-effective
solution based on micro-fused technology for
exceptional long-term stability. Its specialized
amplifier circuit delivers both linear correction and

                                      23: 1/4“ NPT, Male, std. ANSI/ASME B1.20.113: G 1/4“ A, Male, std. ISO 1179-2
PX1 ANTI WATER HAMMER PRESSURE TRANSMITTER5 ww.hogller.com
How to Order
PX1 (X...X)X X XXX XX XX XXXX-XXX XXXX- - - - - - - - - - X-
Sealing Material
Without Seal
NBR
FKM
Electrical Connection
n means cable length (exc. L0 = 0.5 m)
Customized
Ln
XX
62
64
XX
W
N
F
Cable Outlet, Mat. PVC
Customized
Without Snubber
With Snubber
Customized Pressure Channel
null
S
C
C1
XX
Pressure Type
Pressure Range
Unit
Output Signal
4 … 20 mA / 2-wire
0.5 … 2.5 VDC / 3-wire
0.5 … 4.5 VDC / 3-wire
I²C
Customized
C01
V06
V07
T01
XX
Accuracy
A6
XX
≤ ±1 %FS
Customized
e.g. (0 … 10)
Gauge
Sealed Gauge
Extension Cable
Material
Diaphragm
SS 17-4PH
SS 17-4PH SS 304 SS 304
SS 304SS 316L
Customized
Pressure Port Housing
Water Proof Rating
IP65 Protection Class
IP68 Protection Class
Customized
65
68
XX
G
S
Power Supply
3.3 ± 0.1 VDC
5 ± 0.1 VDC
10 … 28 VDC
Customized